
Tabelle

Regional - Liga A Damen
16 FC Laufach - KSG Florstadt :
16 DKC 59 Erlensee - SKG BS - Salmünster :
16 ESV BG Frankfurt - KSV Vikt. Aschaffenburg :
16 SG Sulzbach/ Niedernbg. - KSC Hainstadt :
16 AN Schweinheim - BW Bischofsheim 2002 :

Tabelle/Klub SP Kegel +P -P Gesamt/S Heim/S Ausw/S Lfv

1 AN Schweinheim 16 41301 30 : 2 2581,31 2600,88 16 : 0 2561,75 14 : 2
2 FC Laufach 16 41523 22 : 10 2595,19 2618,13 14 : 2 2572,25 8 : 8
3 KSG Florstadt 16 40629 18 : 14 2539,31 2506,88 12 : 4 2571,75 6 : 10
4 KSV Vikt. Aschaffenburg 16 41309 16 : 16 2581,81 2594,38 6 : 10 2569,25 10 : 6
5 SKG BS - Salmünster 16 40603 16 : 16 2537,69 2542,13 10 : 6 2533,25 6 : 10
6 SG Sulzbach/ Niedernbg. 16 40238 14 : 18 2514,88 2497,13 10 : 6 2532,63 4 : 12
7 KSC Hainstadt 16 40839 12 : 20 2552,44 2603,50 12 : 4 2501,38 0 : 16
8 BW Bischofsheim 2002 16 39898 12 : 20 2493,63 2505,25 8 : 8 2482,00 4 : 12
9 ESV BG Frankfurt 16 40911 10 : 22 2556,94 2589,63 8 : 8 2524,25 2 : 14

10 DKC 59 Erlensee 16 39895 10 : 22 2493,44 2487,75 6 : 10 2499,13 4 : 12

Heim Auswärts

Maidhof, Isabell 470 AN Schweinheim Daniel, Sabrina 466 KSV Vikt. Aschaffenburg

Kirchner, Ulrike 468 ESV BG Frankfurt Schwan, Anja 462 SKG BS - Salmünster

Grod, Nicole 463 FC Laufach Kappes, Daniela 455 KSG Florstadt 1

Erdmann, Ute 461 DKC 59 Erlensee Nicolai, Nina 454 KSV Vikt. Aschaffenburg

Schmidt, Petra 455 DKC 59 Erlensee Treut, Carolin 454 KSG Florstadt 1

Müller, Karin 454 SG Sulzbach / Niedernbg. Juling, Sabine 450 SKG BS - Salmünster

Amrhein, Nadine 453 SG Sulzbach / Niedernbg. Jäkel, Jasmine 441 BW Bischofsheim 2002

Hasenstab, Jaqueline 445 FC Laufach Schmitt, Hilde 439 KSV Vikt. Aschaffenburg

Ziewitz, Nicole 444 FC Laufach Kucka, Sabine 438 SKG BS - Salmünster

Rausch, Vanessa 444 FC Laufach Bender, Helma 435 BW Bischofsheim 2002

Maidhof, Isabell 470 AN Schweinheim Daniel, Sabrina 466 KSV Vikt. Aschaffenburg

Kirchner, Ulrike 468 ESV BG Frankfurt Schwan, Anja 462 SKG BS - Salmünster

Grod, Nicole 463 FC Laufach Kappes, Daniela 455 KSG Florstadt 1
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1. 1. Kilian, Erika KSG Florstadt 1 39 1 472,00 0 0,00 1 472,00 0 0 472
2. 2. Amrhein, Nadine SG Sulzbach / Niedernbg.83 8 449,00 8 428,63 16 438,81 0 453 469
4. 3. Nicolai, Nina KSV Vikt. Aschaffenburg74 7 448,86 7 431,57 14 440,21 0 454 463
5. 4. Müller, Karin SG Sulzbach / Niedernbg.60 8 447,63 8 439,50 16 443,56 0 454 487
6. 5. Krammig, Eva-Maria KSC Hainstadt 64 5 446,40 6 442,83 11 444,45 0 0 468
9. 6. Kappes, Daniela KSG Florstadt 1 85 6 446,00 8 452,50 14 449,71 0 455 478
7. 7. Höhnlein, Karina AN Schweinheim 85 7 445,86 8 433,63 15 439,33 0 430 488
3. 8. Beez, Karin KSC Hainstadt 56 8 444,75 8 458,00 16 451,38 0 422 484
8. 9. Wagner, Birgit KSV Vikt. Aschaffenburg63 4 444,25 6 434,67 10 438,50 0 0 473

10. 10. Debus, Melanie FC Laufach 89 8 443,75 6 459,50 14 450,50 0 0 483
11. 11. Arbeiter, Monika ESV BG Frankfurt 48 8 442,63 8 437,75 16 440,19 0 438 479
13. 12. Daniel, Sabrina KSV Vikt. Aschaffenburg83 7 442,57 5 440,60 12 441,75 0 466 470
14. 13. Schwan, Anja SKG BS - Salmünster 71 8 441,50 8 440,25 16 440,88 0 462 471
16. 14. Schwarzkopf, Liane SG Sulzbach / Niedernbg.77 7 438,00 8 420,63 15 428,73 0 410 460
17. 15. Hahn, Rebekka KSG Florstadt 1 90 1 438,00 1 381,00 2 409,50 0 0 438
18. 16. Maidhof, Isabell AN Schweinheim 82 8 437,13 8 448,25 16 442,69 0 470 474
19. 17. Schlamann, Alexandra BW Bischofsheim 2002 51 5 436,60 4 404,75 9 422,44 0 0 467
20. 18. Eizenhöfer. Jessica AN Schweinheim 90 8 436,38 7 433,86 15 435,20 0 439 470
15. 19. Nelson, Alice KSG Florstadt 1 94 6 436,33 7 416,14 13 425,46 0 427 466
12. 20. Hagenb-Hofm., StefanieSKG BS - Salmünster 78 8 435,75 8 432,75 16 434,25 0 404 490
44. 21. Treut, Carolin KSG Florstadt 1 84 3 434,00 2 391,50 5 417,00 0 454 454 neu

21. 22. Terme, Carina KSV Vikt. Aschaffenburg91 1 433,00 2 453,00 3 446,33 0 0 465
22. 23. Preus, Andrea AN Schweinheim 76 1 432,00 0 0,00 1 432,00 0 0 432
24. 24. Rödiger, Katja DKC 59 Erlensee 69 8 431,00 8 403,50 16 417,25 0 388 503
25. 25. Grod, Nicole FC Laufach 81 8 430,63 8 441,75 16 436,19 0 463 478
26. 26. Bender, Helma BW Bischofsheim 2002 57 7 430,14 7 424,71 14 427,43 0 435 456
27. 27. Ziewitz, Nicole FC Laufach 89 8 429,00 7 432,86 15 430,80 0 444 463
29. 28. Schwan, Sandra SKG BS - Salmünster 72 4 428,75 7 404,43 11 413,27 0 0 448
28. 29. Lehr, Sandra KSG Florstadt 1 82 7 428,00 8 423,00 15 425,33 0 423 470
31. 30. Buchner, Ingrid KSV Vikt. Aschaffenburg66 8 427,50 8 431,00 16 429,25 0 425 458
37. 31. Kucka, Sabine SKG BS - Salmünster 74 6 427,33 7 422,14 13 424,54 0 438 457
32. 32. Koch, Stephanie KSG Florstadt 1 86 3 427,33 4 411,25 7 418,14 0 0 432
33. 33. Schmidt, Petra DKC 59 Erlensee 68 8 427,00 8 439,25 16 433,13 0 455 464
34. 34. Dümmig, Christel FC Laufach 56 2 426,50 2 419,50 4 423,00 0 409 447
35. 35. Wetzel, Sandra AN Schweinheim 88 8 426,38 8 428,75 16 427,56 0 441 473
30. 36. Glock, Gabriele KSC Hainstadt 64 7 425,71 6 433,83 13 429,46 0 411 462
47. 37. Schmitt, Hilde KSV Vikt. Aschaffenburg59 7 425,14 6 420,17 13 422,85 0 439 460
38. 38. Erdmann, Ute DKC 59 Erlensee 60 8 425,13 8 436,50 16 430,81 0 461 461 neu

39. 39. Rosenau, Nicole KSG Florstadt 1 81 4 424,75 3 398,00 7 413,29 0 0 443
40. 40. Appuhn, Rosel ESV BG Frankfurt 51 7 424,57 7 400,86 14 412,71 0 397 441
41. 41. Stürmer, Barbara AN Schweinheim 67 5 424,20 4 429,75 9 426,67 0 0 445
42. 42. Schendel, Ursula ESV BG Frankfurt 60 7 424,14 8 437,13 15 431,07 0 438 473
45. 43. Hasenstab, Jaqueline FC Laufach 87 8 423,63 8 444,25 16 433,94 0 445 473
46. 44. Tucholke, Irene ESV BG Frankfurt 66 5 423,20 5 437,40 10 430,30 0 405 488
55. 45. Jäkel, Jasmine BW Bischofsheim 2002 89 6 422,67 7 416,00 13 419,08 0 441 446
48. 46. Rausch, Vanessa FC Laufach 87 8 422,63 8 433,63 16 428,13 0 444 458
51. 47. Kirchner, Ulrike ESV BG Frankfurt 39 8 421,63 8 454,75 16 438,19 0 468 475
43. 48. Gerlach, Isolde KSV Vikt. Aschaffenburg43 2 421,50 1 397,00 3 413,33 0 419 424
52. 49. Rausch, Marina FC Laufach 87 6 421,33 8 420,13 14 420,64 0 410 465
23. 50. Funfack, Alexandra BW Bischofsheim 2002 67 4 421,25 4 410,25 8 415,75 0 392 441
53. 51. Marquard, Julia DKC 59 Erlensee 84 8 420,75 8 425,88 16 423,31 0 390 479
59. 52. Juling, Sabine SKG BS - Salmünster 75 8 419,25 6 433,67 14 425,43 0 450 474
36. 53. Borskey, Jessica KSG Florstadt 1 84 5 419,20 3 401,00 8 412,38 0 394 456
54. 54. Keiderling, Petra BW Bischofsheim 2002 63 7 419,14 8 425,13 15 422,33 0 420 446
56. 55. Schröder, Carina KSG Florstadt 1 69 7 418,14 5 432,40 12 424,08 0 416 450
50. 56. Ebeling, Kerstin KSC Hainstadt 63 6 418,00 7 432,00 13 425,54 0 399 457
57. 57. Kratz, Ann-Kathrin KSG Florstadt 1 95 4 416,25 5 408,60 9 412,00 0 0 454
58. 58. Betz, Brigitte SKG BS - Salmünster 66 4 415,00 5 415,80 9 415,44 0 0 448
60. 59. Wächtler, Tina ESV BG Frankfurt 83 2 414,00 1 454,00 3 427,33 0 0 454
61. 60. Schmid, Alexandra AN Schweinheim 79 3 413,67 5 431,00 8 424,50 0 410 475
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Pl. Pl. N a m e K l u b Sp. Holz Ges. Ges. Voll Voll Abr. Abr. Fehl Fehl
Alt Neu Schn. Schn. Schn. Schn.
1. 1. Kilian, Erika KSG Florstadt 1 1 0 472 472,00 320 320,00 152 152,00 3 3,00
2. 2. Beez, Karin KSC Hainstadt 16 422 7222 451,38 4959 309,94 2263 141,44 43 2,69
3. 3. Debus, Melanie FC Laufach 14 0 6307 450,50 4277 305,50 2030 145,00 41 2,93
4. 4. Kappes, Daniela KSG Florstadt 1 14 455 6296 449,71 4249 303,50 2047 146,21 44 3,14
5. 5. Terme, Carina KSV Vikt. Aschaffenburg 3 0 1339 446,33 931 310,33 408 136,00 18 6,00
6. 6. Krammig, Eva-Maria KSC Hainstadt 11 0 4889 444,45 3325 302,27 1564 142,18 32 2,91
7. 7. Müller, Karin SG Sulzbach / Niedernbg. 16 454 7097 443,56 4719 294,94 2378 148,63 38 2,38
8. 8. Maidhof, Isabell AN Schweinheim 16 470 7083 442,69 4778 298,63 2305 144,06 49 3,06
11. 9. Daniel, Sabrina KSV Vikt. Aschaffenburg 12 466 5301 441,75 3613 301,08 1688 140,67 45 3,75
12. 10. Schwan, Anja SKG BS - Salmünster 16 462 7054 440,88 4797 299,81 2257 141,06 41 2,56
13. 11. Nicolai, Nina KSV Vikt. Aschaffenburg 14 454 6163 440,21 4173 298,07 1990 142,14 57 4,07
9. 12. Arbeiter, Monika ESV BG Frankfurt 16 438 7043 440,19 4748 296,75 2295 143,44 55 3,44
10. 13. Höhnlein, Karina AN Schweinheim 15 430 6590 439,33 4519 301,27 2071 138,07 40 2,67
15. 14. Amrhein, Nadine SG Sulzbach / Niedernbg. 16 453 7021 438,81 4861 303,81 2160 135,00 68 4,25
14. 15. Wagner, Birgit KSV Vikt. Aschaffenburg 10 0 4385 438,50 2978 297,80 1407 140,70 36 3,60
17. 16. Kirchner, Ulrike ESV BG Frankfurt 16 468 7011 438,19 4767 297,94 2244 140,25 63 3,94
19. 17. Grod, Nicole FC Laufach 16 463 6979 436,19 4777 298,56 2202 137,63 76 4,75
18. 18. Eizenhöfer. Jessica AN Schweinheim 15 439 6528 435,20 4470 298,00 2058 137,20 56 3,73
16. 19. Hagenb-Hofm., StefanieSKG BS - Salmünster 16 404 6948 434,25 4721 295,06 2227 139,19 61 3,81
20. 20. Fischer, Jennifer KSV Vikt. Aschaffenburg 2 0 868 434,00 585 292,50 283 141,50 8 4,00
21. 21. Hasenstab, Jaqueline FC Laufach 16 445 6943 433,94 4792 299,50 2151 134,44 74 4,63
24. 22. Schmidt, Petra DKC 59 Erlensee 16 455 6930 433,13 4716 294,75 2214 138,38 59 3,69
23. 23. Preus, Andrea AN Schweinheim 1 0 432 432,00 297 297,00 135 135,00 4 4,00
26. 24. Schendel, Ursula ESV BG Frankfurt 15 438 6466 431,07 4439 295,93 2027 135,13 81 5,40
30. 25. Erdmann, Ute DKC 59 Erlensee 16 461 6893 430,81 4758 297,38 2135 133,44 73 4,56
28. 26. Ziewitz, Nicole FC Laufach 15 444 6462 430,80 4424 294,93 2038 135,87 67 4,47
22. 27. Tucholke, Irene ESV BG Frankfurt 10 405 4303 430,30 2972 297,20 1331 133,10 50 5,00
25. 28. Glock, Gabriele KSC Hainstadt 13 411 5583 429,46 3846 295,85 1737 133,62 56 4,31
29. 29. Buchner, Ingrid KSV Vikt. Aschaffenburg 16 425 6868 429,25 4722 295,13 2146 134,13 70 4,38
27. 30. Schwarzkopf, Liane SG Sulzbach / Niedernbg. 15 410 6431 428,73 4405 293,67 2026 135,07 72 4,80
34. 31. Rausch, Vanessa FC Laufach 16 444 6850 428,13 4762 297,63 2088 130,50 88 5,50
36. 32. Wetzel, Sandra AN Schweinheim 16 441 6841 427,56 4669 291,81 2172 135,75 82 5,13
35. 33. Bender, Helma BW Bischofsheim 2002 14 435 5984 427,43 4102 293,00 1882 134,43 74 5,29
33. 34. Wächtler, Tina ESV BG Frankfurt 3 0 1282 427,33 886 295,33 396 132,00 32 10,67
37. 35. Stürmer, Barbara AN Schweinheim 9 0 3840 426,67 2658 295,33 1182 131,33 55 6,11
31. 36. Ebeling, Kerstin KSC Hainstadt 13 399 5532 425,54 3801 292,38 1731 133,15 58 4,46
41. 37. Nelson, Alice KSG Florstadt 1 13 427 5531 425,46 3816 293,54 1715 131,92 65 5,00
44. 38. Juling, Sabine SKG BS - Salmünster 14 450 5956 425,43 4060 290,00 1896 135,43 60 4,29
40. 39. Lehr, Sandra KSG Florstadt 1 15 423 6380 425,33 4344 289,60 2036 135,73 68 4,53
46. 40. Kucka, Sabine SKG BS - Salmünster 13 438 5519 424,54 3769 289,92 1750 134,62 73 5,62
38. 41. Schmid, Alexandra AN Schweinheim 8 410 3396 424,50 2353 294,13 1043 130,38 59 7,38
42. 42. Schröder, Carina KSG Florstadt 1 12 416 5089 424,08 3515 292,92 1574 131,17 88 7,33
45. 43. Jäkel, Nicole BW Bischofsheim 2002 2 0 847 423,50 564 282,00 283 141,50 6 3,00
39. 44. Marquard, Julia DKC 59 Erlensee 16 390 6773 423,31 4708 294,25 2065 129,06 91 5,69
47. 45. Böhm, Carmen KSV Vikt. Aschaffenburg 5 0 2116 423,20 1466 293,20 650 130,00 24 4,80
32. 46. Dümmig, Christel FC Laufach 4 409 1692 423,00 1169 292,25 523 130,75 21 5,25
48. 47. Haack, Petra BW Bischofsheim 2002 1 0 423 423,00 297 297,00 126 126,00 6 6,00
51. 48. Schmitt, Hilde KSV Vikt. Aschaffenburg 13 439 5497 422,85 3806 292,77 1691 130,08 70 5,38
50. 49. Schlamann, Alexandra BW Bischofsheim 2002 9 0 3802 422,44 2645 293,89 1157 128,56 62 6,89
49. 50. Keiderling, Petra BW Bischofsheim 2002 15 420 6335 422,33 4391 292,73 1944 129,60 94 6,27
53. 51. Wissel, Anette KSC Hainstadt 11 0 4632 421,09 3252 295,64 1380 125,45 67 6,09
43. 52. Hessler, Maria KSV Vikt. Aschaffenburg 15 376 6312 420,80 4399 293,27 1913 127,53 109 7,27
52. 53. Rausch, Marina FC Laufach 14 410 5889 420,64 4110 293,57 1779 127,07 97 6,93
54. 54. Rayher, Waltraud ESV BG Frankfurt 11 0 4616 419,64 3193 290,27 1423 129,36 92 8,36
59. 55. Jäkel, Jasmine BW Bischofsheim 2002 13 441 5448 419,08 3771 290,08 1677 129,00 63 4,85
57. 56. Podhorny, Gabi DKC 59 Erlensee 16 413 6695 418,44 4648 290,50 2047 127,94 114 7,13
58. 57. Koch, Stephanie KSG Florstadt 1 7 0 2927 418,14 1986 283,71 941 134,43 38 5,43
55. 58. Rödiger, Katja DKC 59 Erlensee 16 388 6676 417,25 4591 286,94 2085 130,31 111 6,94
76. 59. Treut, Carolin KSG Florstadt 1 5 454 2085 417,00 1405 281,00 680 136,00 33 6,60
56. 60. Funfack, Alexandra BW Bischofsheim 2002 8 392 3326 415,75 2302 287,75 1024 128,00 47 5,88
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